p
re
ssu
re
 re
g
u
la

5
High Flow Back Pressure Regulators
How to Order
For additional confi gurations, consult the factory. Standard items in bold.
Body Material
1 316L stainless steel, stainless steel
 diaphragm
4 MONEL®, INCONEL® diaphragm
6 HASTELLOY® C-276, INCONEL®
diaphragm
7 Titanium, INCONEL® diaphragm
C 316L stainless steel, INCONEL®
diaphragm, standard
Port Confi guration
A Standard (body “A”)
See pg. 28 for port locations.
Process Port Types
5 1⁄2˝ FNPT (1⁄4˝ FNPT gauge ports)
Cavity Finish
1 < 25 Ra
Actuator Material
G 316L stainless steel
I PTFE
N MONEL®
P HASTELLOY® C-276
W Titanium
Options
A EB33 (oxygen cleaning)
B EB5 cleaning
D Helium leak test
E Pressure test certifi cate
F Certifi cate of Conformity
G CMTR
Cap Assembly
1 T-handle, stainless steel
4 T-handle, panel mount,
stainless steel
L BP-3 Top Works, stainless steel
O BP-3 Top Works, panel mount,
stainless steel
Diaphragm Facing/Backing Material
1 PTFE / metal backing, standard
Diaphragm Type
1 Standard diaphragm
Control Range
G 0–100 psig
I 0–250 psig
J 0–500 psig
K 0–1000 psig
Flow Coeffi cient (Cv)
0 3.0
Maximum Temperature and Control Pressures
SEAT MATERIAL MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE @ MAXIMUM CONTROL RANGE
PTFE 200° F (93° C) @ 1000 psig (6.88 MPa)
316L stainless steel 500° F (260° C) @ 1000 psig (6.88 MPa)
MONEL® 500° F (260° C) @ 1000 psig (6.88 MPa)
HASTELLOY® C-276 500° F (260° C) @ 1000 psig (6.88 MPa)
Titanium 500° F (260° C) @ 1000 psig (6.88 MPa)
For fl ow curve charts, visit www.goreg.com.
To Order, contact your local Distributor Link below:
BP6 – 1 A  5 1  G 0  J 1  1 1 A
Verify that your chosen part number is valid using the GO Wizards at
NOTE: Contact the factory for any additional requirements.